
Varanasi - Anand Vihar Terminal SpecialFare Special/04237X - Exp - NR 
BSB/Varanasi Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

14h 40m - 761 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:20 0 1 0 61 77 NR
2 SLN Sultanpur Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 1 143 62 95 NR
3 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:00 02:10 10m 2 283 66 124 NR
4 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 447 28 155 NR
5 BE Bareilly Junction 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 518 49 169 NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 09:07 09:12 5m 2 608 65 193 NR
7 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 0 2 749 22 217 NR
8 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 12:00 0 2 761 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (06:26)

Sep 08 2024 (06:26)

1

1


